
PRIZE
1 Ticket $400
2 Ticket $400
3 Ticket $400
4 Ticket $400
5 Ticket $400
6 Ticket $400
7 Ticket $400
8 $170
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

NAME

# 6 - Mega Satellite to Event #7 $70

39
15
54

COUNTRY

$ 2.970

DATE:
PLAYERS:

RE-ENTRIES:
TOTAL:

PRIZE POOL:

TOURNAMENT:
March 25, 2023

Michael GREENLAND
Yusuf GURDAL

Ljubomir JOSIPOVIC
Amanda NGUYEN

Patrick CUICCI
Bernard CHETRIT
Robert AZOULAY

Marlon CHENG A CHUN

France
France

SXM

VIRGIN ISLANDS
USA

AUSTRIA
USA
SXM


